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NB: This execution is only available via an integration execution

A client branded page can be included in an integration campaign. It can come in various forms, 
some examples include a competition page, win page, or standard page. The ad units included 
within the web page are below.

NOTES
• An active click through URL must be provided.
• HTML is only accepted via third party ad tags.

Ad Unit

Medium 
Rectangle

Leaderboard

Mobile Banner

Half Page 
(optional)

Size

300x250

728x90

300x50

300x600

Formats

png, jpg, gif 

png, jpg, gif 

png, jpg, gif 

png, jpg, gif 

Third Party 
Serving

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

30

30

30

30

30

Third Party 
Tracking

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

100kb

100kb

100kb

100kb

100kb

Lead Time 
(Working Days)

3 days

3 days

3 days

3 days

3 days

Max File 
Size

Animation 
Duration 

Including Looping  
(seconds)

Billboard 
(optional)

970x250 png, jpeg, gif


