CLIENT BRANDED WEB PAGE

NB: This execution is only available via an integration execution

A client branded page can be included in an integration campaign. It can come in various forms, some examples include a competition page, win page, or standard page. The ad units included within the web page are below.

NOTES

- An active click through URL must be provided.
- HTML is only accepted via third party ad tags.

Ad Unit	Size	Formats	Third Party Serving	Third Party Tracking	Max File Size	Animation Duration Including Looping (seconds)	Lead Time (Working Days)
Medium Rectangle	300x250	png, jpg, gif	Yes	Yes	100kb	30	3 days
Leaderboard	728x90	png, jpg, gif	Yes	Yes	100kb	30	3 days
Mobile Banner	300x50	png, jpg, gif	Yes	Yes	100kb	30	3 days
Half Page (optional)	300×600	png, jpg, gif	Yes	Yes	100kb	30	3 days
Billboard (optional)	970x250	png, jpeg, gif	Yes	Yes	100kb	30	3 days